orm PTO-1594 (Modified) RECORDATION FO		
	DKE ONI V	21244/9211
	RKS ONLY	₩ ₩
IACIÒEVO3	▼ ▼	cuments or copy thereof.
Fo the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original do	ethiciae)
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of recommy p	
antam Interactive Technologies, Inc.	Name: GPX, Inc.	
	Internal Address:	
	Street Address: 900 N. 23 rd Stre	et
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	City: St. Louis State: N	
General Partnership Limited Partnership		
□ Corporation-Missouri	☐ Individual(s) citizenship	
☐ Other Yes ☒ No	General Partnership	
dditional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Limited Partnership	
Nature of conveyance:		
Assignment Merger Change of Name	[Other	
	If assignee is not domiciled in the United S designation is attached:	L'Aes Man
Other	(Designations must be a separate docume	
Execution Date: 1/2/2004	Additional name(s) & address(es) attache	d? ☐ Yes ⊠ No
Additional numbers 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	attached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom contests.	6. Total number of application and	
concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of application and registrations involved:	
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:	
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Caroline G. Chicoine	Total number of application and registrations involved: Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	
concerning document should be mailed.	registrations involved:	
Name: Caroline G. Chicoine	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ <u>115.00</u>
Concerning document should be mailed. Name: Caroline G. Chicoine	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ <u>115.00</u>
Name: Caroline G. Chicoine Internal Address: Thompson Coburn LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ <u>115.00</u>
Name: Caroline G. Chicoine	7 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ <u>115.00</u>
Name: Caroline G. Chicoine Internal Address: Thompson Cobum LLP Street Address: One US Bank Plaza	7 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 115.00
Name: Caroline G. Chicoine Internal Address: Thompson Coburn LLP Street Address: One US Bank Plaza City: St. Louis State: MO ZIP: 63101	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 115.00
Name: Caroline G. Chicoine Internal Address: Thompson Coburn LLP Street Address: One US Bank Plaza City: St. Louis State: MO ZIP: 63101	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 115.00
Name: Caroline G. Chicoine Internal Address: Thompson Coburn LLP Street Address: One US Bank Plaza City: St. Louis State: MO ZIP: 63101	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 115.00
Name: Caroline G. Chicoine Internal Address: Thompson Coburn LLP Street Address: One US Bank Plaza City: St. Louis State: MO ZIP: 63101	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): Enclosed Authorized to be charged to be	s 115.00
Name: Caroline G. Chicoine Internal Address: Thompson Coburn LLP Street Address: One US Bank Plaza City: St. Louis State: MO ZIP: 63101 DO NOT 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the state of the st	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): Enclosed Authorized to be charged to be	s 115.00
Name: Caroline G. Chicoine Internal Address: Thompson Coburn LLP Street Address: One US Bank Plaza City: St. Louis State: MO ZIP: 63101	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): Enclosed Authorized to be charged to be	\$ 115.00
Name: Caroline G. Chicoine Internal Address: Thompson Coburn LLP Street Address: One US Bank Plaza City: St. Louis State: MO ZIP: 63101 DO NOT 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informatof the original document. Caroline G. Chicoine	registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): Enclosed Authorized to be charged to 8. Deposit account number: 20-08 USE THIS SPACE	s 115.00
Name: Caroline G. Chicoine Internal Address: Thompson Coburn LLP Street Address: One US Bank Plaza City: St. Louis State: MO ZIP: 63101 DO NOT 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the original document. Caroline G. Chicoine Name of Person Signing	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): Enclosed Authorized to be charged to be	s 115.00 o deposit account copy is a true copy January 12, 2004 Date

²²⁴⁴³⁷¹
700060275

TRADEMARK **REEL: 002776 FRAME: 0672**





Matt Blunt Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER MISSOURI ENTITY SURVIVING

WHEREAS, Articles of Merger of the following entities:

**BANTAM INTERACTIVE TECHNOLOGIES, INC. - 00488434

INTO:

GPX, INC. - 00149656

Organized and existing under laws of Missouri have been received, found to conform to law, and filed.

NOW, THEREOF, I, MATT BLUNT, Secretary of State of the State of Missouri, issue this Certificate of Merger, certifying that the merger of the aforenamed entities is effected, with

GPX, INC. -- 00149656

as the surviving entity.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have set my hand and imprinted the GREAT SEAL of the State of Missouri, on this, the 2nd day of January, 2004.





TRADEMARK

REEL: 002776*FRAME: 0673 ***